	Маршрут № 2  (1 и 7 января 2023 г.)

	время отправления (час. и мин.)
ж/д Вокзал
	время отправления (час. и мин.)
ж/д Вокзал

	10:00
11:00
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00
13:20
13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:40
	15:40
16:00
16:20
16:40
17:00
17:20
17:40
18:00
18:20
18:40
19:00
19:25
20:10
21:00

	*с ост. «Центр Занятости»


далее↓

	Маршрут № 2  (2 и 8 января 2023 г.)

	время отправления (час. и мин.)
ж/д Вокзал
	время отправления (час. и мин.)
ж/д Вокзал

	9.00
9.20
9.40
10.00
10.20
10.40
11.00
11.20
11.40
12.00
12.20
12.40
13.40
14.00
	14.20
14.40
15.00
15.20
15.40
16.00
16.20
16.40
17.00
18.20
18.40
19.00
19.25
20.10
21.00


далее↓


	Маршрут № 2  (3, 4, 5, 6 января 2023 г.)

	время отправления (час. и мин.)
ж/д Вокзал
	время отправления (час. и мин.)
ж/д Вокзал

	6.15(ЦЗ)
	12.40

	6.20
	13.00

	6.40
	13.20

	7.00
	13.40

	7.20
	14.00

	7.40
	14.20

	8.00
	14.40

	8.20
	15.00

	8.40
	15.20

	9.00
	15.40

	9.20
	16.00

	9.40
	16.20

	10.00
	16.40

	10.20
	17.00

	10.40
	17.20

	11.00
	17.40

	11.20
	18.00

	11.40
	18.20

	12.00
	18.40

	12.20
	



